iten 2023/24

iningszei

Tra

Uhrzeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

GS

RS

KiGa

GS

RS

KiGa

GS

RS

17:00 - 17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30 - 17:45

F1

17:45 - 18:00

F1

18:00 - 18:15

F1

18:15 - 18:30

F1

18:30 - 18:45

F1

18:45 - 19:00

F1

19:00 - 19:15

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

19:15 - 19:30

19:30 - 19:45

19:45 - 20:00

20:00 - 20:15

20:15 - 20:30

20:30 - 20:45

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

20:45 - 21:00
Uhrzeit

Donnerstag

Freitag

GS

RS

KiGa

GS

RS

KiGa

17:00 - 17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30 - 17:45

17:45 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:15

18:15 - 18:30

18:30 - 18:45

18:45 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:15

19:15 - 19:30

19:30 - 19:45

19:45 - 20:00

20:00 - 20:15

Bam

F1

Bam

El F1

Bam

El F1

Bam

El F1

Bam

El F1

Bam

El F1

El




20:15 - 20:30
20:30 - 20:45
20:45 - 21:00




KiGa







